Q )
text TEXI AVANTGARDE

/|<«—AV0035

— ) __AV0036 ‘,
AV0032. . — 1
R ____AV0037

e

o Jolo

©
©
)

<—— AV0076

\ R
T AV0033. _  AVO0038
AV0013| ¢ \ ~|_avoor e [l <——AV0075
J— - AV0034. = \
% | [ s~ AV0039 < AvV0074

AV0011 L
J< Av0073

\

\ - AV0072

_AV0041

__AV0042 \

AV0078

_AV0043

‘\; AV0044 AVO0070—>

S
AV0045

AVO0014

V0046

AV0064

protective
earthing (PE)

zero line (N)

protective

earthing (PE)\J\ P
\_ leg ofa circuiﬂu\4€// -
~

AV0021 —» -
P A . J<—AV0061
AV0020 > { =z el
jectN®
= R ]

Code Name Code Name Code Name
AV001 The lid for the steam sprinkler AV0027 Bolt M3*6 AV0053 The microcomputer operated control main board
AV002 The seal loop for the sprinkled lid AV0028 The lower circlip AV0054 The power output control board
AV003 The sprinkler AV0029 The movable casing AV0055 The fuse
AV004 The steam regulator AV0030 The switch circuit board AV0056 The clamp plate for the bus
AV005 The handle of the steam sprinkler AV0031 The digital display board AV0057 Bolt M3*7
AV006 The spring of the protection pipe AV0032 The spring of the lid of the kettle AV0058 The base hull
AV007 The casing of the joint of the steam pipe AV0033 The lid of the kettle AV0059 The axle
AV008 The join of the steam pipe AV0034 The current restrictor AV0060 The polyurethane glide wheel
AV009 The plastic steam pipe AV0035 The kettle AV0061 The axle screw cap
AV0010 The remote control projection panel AV0036 The seal stray for the lid of the kettle AV0062 Bolt M4*18
AV0011 Bolt M3*16 AV0037 The V-shape stray for the lid of the kettle AV0063 The protective casing of the bus
AV0012 Brush AV0038 The slipping pole of the lid of the kettle AV0064 The steel wire loop
AV0013 Screw M4*12 AV0039 The fixe screw for the hanging ironing pole AV0065 Bolt M4*18
AV0014 The upper circlip AV0040 The upper hull AV0066 Bolt M4*16
AV0015 The stainless steel ball 0.3mm AV0041 The water level indication screw AV0067 The polyurethane universal wheel
AV0016 The slipping spring in the casing AV0042 The water level seal loop AV0068 The lower hull
AV0017 The upper heat insulated casing AV0043 The stray AV0069 The integrated block (right)
AV0018 The heat protector 250 degree AV0044 The spring stray AV0070 The integrated block (left)
AV0019 Screw M4*16 AV0045 The screw cap 4mm AV0071 The fixed pole of the hanging ironing bar
AV0020 The water-proof screw AV0046 The water level indication wire AV0072 The lower pole
AV0021 The high temperature resistance silica gel tray AV0047 The bending resistance spring AV0073 The protective casing of the lower pole
AV0022 The lower heat insulated fixe casing AV0048 Small leather pipe AV0074 The middle pole
AV0023 The steam generator AV0049 The water inlet joint AV0075 The protective casing of the middle pole
AV0024 The clamp plate for the heat protector AV0050 The 11-wire drop-out line AV0076 The upper pole
AV0025 Bolt M3*6 AV0051 The power bus AV0077 The pothook for hanging the sprinkler
AV0026 Temperature controller AV0052 Bolt M3*7




